
Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

608

137

99

128

487

5

107

51

14

122

73

93

58

68

Name 

Ethan Frigomosca

Paolo Castagnetti

Jonathan Giudice

Michel Liechti

Mauro De Marchi

Cesare Delea

Antonio Di Venere

Miro Svagusa

Luca Testa

Filippo Brenna

Francesco Brenna

Jonathan Domenighini

Reto Kern

Sandro Bernhard

Class 
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

Best Tm 

27.879

28.045

28.188

28.382

28.450

28.462

28.853

29.067

29.116

29.258

29.346

29.628

30.214

38.940

Diff 

-.----

0.166

0.309

0.503

0.571

0.583

0.974

1.188

1.237

1.379

1.467

1.749

2.335

11.061

Best Spd 

80,060

79,586

79,183

78,641

78,453

78,420

77,358

76,788

76,659

76,287

76,058

75,334

73,873

57,319

In Lap 

5

5

10

8

9

7

9

5

5

4

6

4

5

1

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021
KZ

Prove libere

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

13/06/2021  16:44

Printed: 17/06/2021 15:55:59 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

137

608

128

487

99

5

107

51

73

14

122

68

93

58

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Ethan Frigomosca

Michel Liechti

Mauro De Marchi

Jonathan Giudice

Cesare Delea

Antonio Di Venere

Miro Svagusa

Francesco Brenna

Luca Testa

Filippo Brenna

Sandro Bernhard

Jonathan Domenighini

Reto Kern

Class 
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

Best Tm 

27.919

27.940

28.137

28.161

28.196

28.276

28.611

28.650

28.653

28.760

28.825

29.000

29.122

29.579

Diff 

-.----

0.021

0.218

0.242

0.277

0.357

0.692

0.731

0.734

0.841

0.906

1.081

1.203

1.660

Best Spd 

79,946

79,885

79,326

79,259

79,160

78,936

78,012

77,906

77,898

77,608

77,433

76,966

76,643

75,459

In Lap 

4

4

5

4

4

3

10

5

7

8

3

9

7

7

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021
KZ

Crono

Practice

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

13/06/2021  16:44

Printed: 17/06/2021 15:56:17 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

137

608

128

487

5

99

73

51

107

14

122

68

58

93

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Ethan Frigomosca

Michel Liechti

Mauro De Marchi

Cesare Delea

Jonathan Giudice

Francesco Brenna

Miro Svagusa

Antonio Di Venere

Luca Testa

Filippo Brenna

Sandro Bernhard

Reto Kern

Jonathan Domenighini

Class 
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Diff 

0.201

1.031

1.370

4.430

6.248

7.876

9.738

10.348

11.356

15.111

15.256

15.939

17.275

Total Tm 

5:44.282

5:44.483

5:45.313

5:45.652

5:48.712

5:50.530

5:52.158

5:54.020

5:54.630

5:55.638

5:59.393

5:59.538

6:00.221

6:01.557

Best Tm 

28.333

28.235

28.389

28.430

28.569

28.638

28.807

28.962

28.935

28.719

29.194

29.137

29.177

29.325

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021
KZ

Qualifica 1

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

13/06/2021  16:46

Printed: 17/06/2021 15:56:30 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.201

Best Tm: 28.235, Spd: 79,051

Average race speed: 77,797

RaceTime: 6:13

by: (608) Ethan Frigomosca
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

No. 

137

608

128

487

5

99

107

51

73

68

93

58

122

14

Name 

Paolo Castagnetti

Ethan Frigomosca

Michel Liechti

Mauro De Marchi

Cesare Delea

Jonathan Giudice

Antonio Di Venere

Miro Svagusa

Francesco Brenna

Sandro Bernhard

Jonathan Domenighini

Reto Kern

Filippo Brenna

Luca Testa

Class 
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

Laps 

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

9

7

7

Diff 

0.436

1.416

2.267

5.168

5.608

8.302

9.335

14.057

16.600

17.061

--3 Laps--

--5 Laps--

0.181

Total Tm 

5:45.257

5:45.693

5:46.673

5:47.524

5:50.425

5:50.865

5:53.559

5:54.592

5:59.314

6:01.857

6:02.318

4:33.008

3:31.887

3:32.068

Best Tm 

28.371

28.307

28.490

28.523

28.734

28.696

28.985

28.953

28.948

29.008

29.381

29.355

29.252

29.157

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021
KZ

Qualifica 2

Race (12 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

13/06/2021  16:46

Printed: 17/06/2021 15:56:42 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.436

Best Tm: 28.307, Spd: 78,850

Average race speed: 77,577

RaceTime: 6:09

by: (608) Ethan Frigomosca
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Pos 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

PIC 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

No. 

128

487

99

5

51

73

14

68

137

93

122

58

608

Name 

Michel Liechti

Mauro De Marchi

Jonathan Giudice

Cesare Delea

Miro Svagusa

Francesco Brenna

Luca Testa

Sandro Bernhard

Paolo Castagnetti

Jonathan Domenighini

Filippo Brenna

Reto Kern

Ethan Frigomosca

Class 
KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

KZ

Laps 

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

17

14

10

Diff 

0.991

4.731

5.654

12.652

13.249

13.361

14.041

21.429

22.318

--3 Laps--

--6 Laps--

--10 Laps--

Total Tm 

9:36.565

9:37.556

9:41.296

9:42.219

9:49.217

9:49.814

9:49.926

9:50.606

9:57.994

9:58.883

8:47.860

7:00.053

4:49.222

Best Tm 

28.415

28.457

28.675

28.721

28.936

29.043

28.859

28.800

28.376

29.358

29.492

29.363

28.325

Nat/State Sponsor 

Locarno Kart Master 2021 - 13.06.2021
KZ

Finale

Race (20 Laps)

Locarno-Magadino (0.62 Km)

13/06/2021  16:47

Printed: 17/06/2021 15:56:54 Licensed to:  kart Longhi

www.amb-it.com

Orbits 1.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring:

Date:

Signed:

Margin of Victory: 0.991

Best Tm: 28.325, Spd: 78,800

Average race speed: 77,424

RaceTime: 10:12

by: (608) Ethan Frigomosca
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